Parliamentary Assembly of the Council of Europe

Meeting

Rules of Procedure,
Immunities and
Institutional Affairs,
Paris (10 Dec)
Rules of Procedure,
Immunities and
Institutional Affairs,
Paris (10 Dec)
Rules of Procedure,
Immunities and
Institutional Affairs,

Paris (10 Dec)
Rules of Procedure,

Immunities and
Institutional Affairs,
Paris (10 Dec)

Attendees

Sir Roger Gale

Sir Edward Leigh

lan Liddell-Grainger

TOTAL

COMMITTEE ON RULES OF PROCEDURE,
IMMUNITIES AND INSTITUTIONAL AFFAIRS

Travel (£)

494.70

701.97

509.79

1,706.46

Hotel and
Subsistence (£)

266.77

313.71

77.70

658.18

Total (£)

761.47

1,015.68

587.49

2,364.64

3rd Quarter October-December 2018

Comments



