Meeting	Attendees	Travel (£)	Hotel and Subsistence (£)	Total (£)	Comments
Rules of Procedure, Immunities and Institutional Affairs, Paris (10 Dec)	Sir Roger Gale	494.70	266.77	761.47	
Rules of Procedure, Immunities and Institutional Affairs, Paris (10 Dec)	Sir Edward Leigh	701.97	313.71	1,015.68	
Rules of Procedure, Immunities and Institutional Affairs, Paris (10 Dec)	Ian Liddell-Grainger	509.79	77.70	587.49	
Rules of Procedure, Immunities and Institutional Affairs, Paris (10 Dec)	TOTAL	1,706.46	658.18	2,364.64	